SV Niirnberger und Frankische Farbentauben
Gruppe Mitte

Frankische Herzschecken

28

schwarz
564 g9 1.0 jung Wagner GUnter
565 g 92 0.1 jung Wagner Gunter
gelb
566 sg 93 1.0 jung Wagner Gunter
567 sg 94 7 Wagner Gunter
Kat.-Nr.: Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller: Verkaufpr.:
568 b 90 0.1 jung Wagner Gunter
569 Sg 95 E Wagner Gunter
blaufahl
570 Rk 1.0 jung Wagner Gunter
571 sg 94 7 0.1 jJung Wagner Gunter
blau-gehammert
572 g 92 1.0 jung Wagner Gunter
573 g9z 0.1 jung Wagner Gunter
Bernhardiner Schecken
schwarz
574 sg 93 1.0 jung ZGM Zachritz
575 sg 94 7 ZGM Zachritz
576 hv 96 E Proger Klaus
577 sg 95 SZ Proger Klaus
578 v 97 SEF Becker Michael (W)
579 0.B. Proger Klaus
580 b 90 1.0 alt  Becker Michael (W)
581 sg 95 SZ 0.1 jung Becker Michael (W)
582 sg 93 ZGCM Zachritz
583 g 92 ZGM Zachritz
584 sg 94 7 Proger Klaus
585 sg 94 Proger Klaus
586 Sg 95 E 0.1 alt Becker Michael (W)
587 sg 93 Préger Klaus
blau
588 sg 93 1.0 jung Becker Michael (W)
589 sg 94 Becker Michael (W)
590 Sg 95 E 1.0 alt Becker Michael (W)
591 Sg95 E Becker Michael (W)
592 sg 94 0.1 jung Becker Michael (W)
593 sg 94 7 Becker Michael (W)
594 sg 95 §Z 0.1 alt Becker Michael (W)
595 g92 Becker Michael (W)
blaufahl
596 sg 93 1.0 jung Becker Michael (W)
597 Sg 957 1.0 alt  Becker Michael (W)
598 hv 96 SE 0.1 jung Becker Michael (W)
599 sg 94 0.1 alt Becker Michael (W)
silber
600 5993 1.0 jung Proger Klaus
601 Sg95 E Proger Klaus
602 sg 94 Proger Klaus
603 sg 94 7 Proger Klaus
604 sg 94 Proger Klaus
605 sg 957 Proger Klaus
606 sg 93 0.1jung Proger Klaus



Kat.-Nr.: Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller: Verkaufpr.:
607 sg 94 Z 0.1jung Proger Klaus
608 g 92 Proger Klaus
609 v 97 PEB Proger Klaus
Niirnberger Schwalben

PR: KOnig Friedmar

610
611
612
613
614

615

616

617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636

637
638
639
640

Sg 94 7
Sg 94 E
g 91
sg 94 SZ
g 91

g 91

g 9

v 97 ET
g
sg 93

leer

g 92

sg 94 SZ
g 91

sg 95 SE
sg 94 7
sg 93

sg 85 E
g 91

sg 93

sg 94 7
hv 96 PE2
g 92

Sg 94

sy 94 Z
Sg 94 SZ

hv 96 E

sg 93
sg 93
g 92
g 92

schwarz

1.0 jung
1.0 alt
0.1 jung
0.1 alt

Dehn Jasmin
Dehn Jasmin
Dehn Jasmin
Dehn Jasmin
K&rner André

blau mit schwarzen Binden

0.1 alt

K&rner André

blau-gehammert

1.0 alt

Korner André

Frankische Samtschildtauben

schwarz

1.0 jung

1.0 alt

0.1 jung

0.1 alt

1.0 jung

Dolling Albrecht
Schubert Klaus-Dieter
Schubert Klaus-Dieter
Tunger Andreas

Knick Jens

Dolling Albrecht

Knick Jens

Knick Jens

Tunger Andreas
Schubert Klaus-Dieter
DOlling Albrecht
Schubert Klaus-Dieter
Schubert Klaus-Dieter
Knick Jens

Knick Jens

Tunger Andreas
Schubert Klaus-Dieter
DAlling Albrecht
Tunger Andreas

Knick Jens

rot

Heidrich Ronny
Mauersberger Reiner
Mauersberger Reiner
Hahne Hans-Jorg

25 €
25€

25%€

25€
25 €

29%€

29



30

Kat.-Nr.: Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller: Verkaufpr.:
641 sg 94 SZ 1.0 alt  Heidrich Ronny
642 sg 94 Z Mauersberger Reiner
643 sg 94 7 Mauersberger Reiner
644 sg 93 Hahne Hans-Jorg
645 5Sg 94 Z Mauersberger Reiner
646 sg 94 SZ 0.1 jung Mauersberger Reiner
647 sg 93 Heidrich Ronny
648 sg 94 Hahne Hans-Jorg
649 hv 96 E 0.1 alt Mauersberger Reiner
650 sg 94 7 Heidrich Ronny
651 sg 95 PZ1 Hahne Hans-Jorg
gelb

652 5094 Z 1.0 jung Heidrich Ronny
653 sg 94 7 Heidrich Ronny
654 sg 93 Hahne Hans-Jorg
655 sg 93 1.0 alt  Mauersberger Reiner
656 sg 94 7 Mauersberger Reiner
657 v 97 SEE Hahne Hans-Jorg
658 sg 94 7 0.1 jung Heidrich Ronny
659 sg 94 7 Heidrich Ronny
660 sg 94 Hahne Hans-Jorg
661 sg 94 7 0.1 alt Mauersberger Reiner
662 hv 96 E Hahne Hans-Jorg

blau mit schwarzen Binden
663 g 92 1.0 jung Haase Karl (G)
664 g 91 1.0 alt Haase Karl (G)
665 v 97 PE1 Haase Karl (G)
666 59 94 SZ Schubert Steffen
667 sg 94 Schubert Steffen
668 sg 93 0.1 jung Haase Karl (G)
669 sg 93 0.1 alt Haase Karl (G)
670 sg 94 7 Haase Karl (G)

blau ohne Binden
671 Sg 93 1.0 jung Tunger Andreas
672 sg 94 1.0 alt Schubert Steffen
673 v 97 PEB Schubert Steffen
674 sg 94 Tunger Andreas
675 sg 93 0.1 jung Tunger Andreas
676 sg 957 0.1 alt Schubert Steffen
677 hv 96 E Schubert Steffen
678 sg 957 Tunger Andreas
blau-gehammert

679 Sg 93 1.0 jung Tunger Andreas
680 g 92 0.1 jung Tunger Andreas



Kat.-Nr.: Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller: Verkaufpr.:

Niirnberger Lerchen
gelercht
PR: Schnelder Stefan
681 sg 94 1.0 jung Kempe Ronny 30 €
682 5995 7 1.0alt Kempe Ronny
683 hv 96 SE 0.1 jung Kempe Ronny 30 €

684 a 92 0.1 alt Kempe Ronny



